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CASH REPORT
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ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS (1 BLDGS. 4 UNITS)

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS

$22,200

$26,500

$57,500

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

$1,608,125

$239,000

$900,000

$1,980

$2,895,280

$39,975

$0

$0

$0

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS

TOWER

2003 NOVEMBER CONS. REPORT $3,028,870.00
2003 NOVEMBER CONS. CASH REPORT $20,476.10
2003 TOTAL CASH TO DATE: $61,449,787.00

TOTALS

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

CURB PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

SIDEWALK PERMITS

SPRINKLER PERMITS

CLEARANCE & DEMOLITION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS

XEROX COPIES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

$13,512.50

$3,856.50

$2,697.00

$630.00

$435.00

$4,094.00

$385.00

$1,500.00

DOUBLE PERMITS FEES

$1,530.00

$525.50

$630.00

$0.00

$25.00

$510.00

$30,502.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$172.00

TOTALS
2003 TOTAL CONS. TO DATE: $50,084,732.00
2004 TOTAL CONS. TO DATE: $110,299,635.00
2004 TOTAL CASH TO DATE: $492,384.71
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