

**CITY OF HARLINGEN**  
**OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL**  
**MONTHLY REPORT**  
**NOVEMBER 2004**

**CONSTRUCTION REPORT**

16	NEW RESIDENCES	\$1,608,125
1	NEW APARTMENTS (1 BLDGS. 4 UNITS)	\$239,000
1	NEW COMMERCIALS	\$900,000
1	NEW SIGNS	\$1,980
2	NEW SWIMMING POOLS	\$22,200
7	NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS	\$26,500
4	ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES	\$57,500
3	ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS	\$39,975
0	FOUNDATIONS	\$0
0	NEW PORCH/CABANAS	\$0
0	TOWER	\$0

**TOTALS 35** **\$2,895,280**

**TOTALS**

2003 NOVEMBER CONS. REPORT \$3,028,870.00  
 2003 NOVEMBER CONS. CASH REPORT \$20,476.10  
 2003 TOTAL CASH TO DATE: \$61,449,787.00

**CASH REPORT**

35	BUILDING PERMITS	\$13,512.50
68	ELECTRIC PERMITS	\$3,856.50
32	PLUMBING PERMITS	\$2,697.00
18	SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS	\$630.00
14	GAS PERMITS	\$435.00
48	MECHANICAL PERMITS	\$4,094.00
20	CURB PERMITS	\$385.00
15	REGISTRATION FEES	\$1,500.00
51	RE-INSPECTION FEES	\$1,530.00
8	DEMOLITION FEES	\$525.50
18	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	\$630.00
0	MOVING PERMITS	\$0.00
0	XEROX COPIES	\$0.00
0	DOUBLE PERMITS FEES	\$0.00
0	SIDEWALK PERMITS	\$0.00
4	SPRINKLER PERMITS	\$172.00
1	CLEARANCE & DEMOLITION FEES	\$25.00
17	ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES	\$510.00

**TOTALS 349** **\$30,502.50**

**TOTALS**

2003 TOTAL CONS. TO DATE: \$50,084,732.00  
 2004 TOTAL CONS. TO DATE: \$110,299,635.00  
 2004 TOTAL CASH TO DATE: \$492,384.71